
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
GOVERNING BODY MEETING SCHEDULE 

2020 & 2021 
 

HHS LGB The Grove LGB HCT Board F&R Chairs Members AGM 
Chair: Maxine Apcher 
Vice-Chair: Craig 
Pattinson 
Head: Elen Roberts 
Marie Kelly 
Neil Thompson 
Cecilia Dosu 
Richard Allen Greene 
Winnie Egdell 
 

Chair: Patrick 
Donovan 
Vice-Chair: Margaret 
Sumner 
Head: Lucia Santi 
Nacera Belbrik 
Devrim Beyzade 
Luke Stallard 
Emily Everett 
 

Chair: Jeff Twentyman 
Joint Vice-Chairs: Sian 
Roberts  & Lincoln Abbotts 
CEO Anthony Billings 
Joe Dilger 
Toby Castle 
Adrian Cojocaru 
Omar Majid 
Margaret Sumner 
Colin Adams 
 

Chair: Colin Adams 
Vice-Chair: Adrian 
Cojocaru 
Craig Pattinson 
Joe Dilger 
Omar Majid 
 

Jeff Twentyman 
Patrick Donovan 
Maxine Apcher 
Colin Adams 

Nick Chambers 
Judith 
Gainsborough 
Jeff Twentyman 
Sian Roberts 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 

Thu 1 Oct      

 Thu 8 Oct  Thu 15 Oct   

  Thu 22 Oct    

    Weds 4 Nov  
Thu 12 Nov      

 Thu 19 Nov     

   Thu 3 Dec   

  Thu 10 Dec    

SPRING TERM 

Thu 28 Jan      

 Thu 4 Feb     

  Thu 4 Mar    

    Wed 10 Mar  
Thu 11 Mar      

 Thu 18 Mar     

   Thu 25 Mar   

      



 

SUMMER TERM 

Thu 6 May      

 Thu 13 May     

  Thu 20 May    

    Thu 3 Jun  
Thu 17 Jun      

 Thu 24 Jun  Thu 1 Jul   

  Thu 8 Jul    
Total number of meetings: 

6 6 5 4 3 1 
 
 
 

 


